
Persoonlijke resultaten

Klasse 4 - AB

Naam Team Gespeeld Gewonnen Percentage
Piet van Knippenberg Batave 1 26 25 96%
Mark Heijman Destatec 4 20 17 85%
Frans Renkens Batave 1 20 16 80%
Ronald Maessen Fortus 4 20 14 70%
Mark Clevis Zwalocom 1 22 15 68%
Heinz Verheyden Batave 1 6 4 67%
Raoul Heijman Destatec 4 20 12 60%
Marcel Scholte Leudal 3 22 13 59%
Rik Clephas Seta 3 12 7 58%
Richard Killaars Noad 3 24 14 58%
Jos Berkers Koningslust 1 24 13 54%
Peter Wetjens Seta 4 10 5 50%
John van de Coelen Seta 4 4 2 50%
No Pollaart Zwalocom 1 2 1 50%
Jan Thielen Zwalocom 1 8 4 50%
Leo Vullings Koningslust 1 12 5 42%
Sjaak van Enckevort Seta 3 26 11 42%
Bianca Drissen Seta 3 12 5 42%
Harrie Stammen Fortus 4 10 4 40%
Remy Ottenheim Noad 3 8 3 38%
Geert van de Munckhof Zwalocom 1 16 6 38%
Otto Geene Leudal 3 20 7 35%
Priscilla Houwen Seta 4 20 6 30%
Roland Willemsen Fortus 4 14 4 29%
Michel Vogelaar Destatec 4 4 1 25%
Femke Huibers Destatec 4 4 1 25%
Har Reijnders Noad 3 14 2 14%
Ans Smits Koningslust 1 16 2 13%
Tim Clephas Seta 4 12 1 8%
Rieny Cauven-Briels Leudal 3 2 0 0%
Stefan Koopman Noad 3 2 0 0%
Frans Dorssers Fortus 4 2 0 0%
Peter Brouwers Seta 4 2 0 0%
Peter Pekx Seta 3 2 0 0%
Eddy Everaerts Fortus 4 2 0 0%

Klasse 4 - CD

Naam Team Gespeeld Gewonnen Percentage
Remy Ottenheim Noad 3 2 2 100%
Priscilla Houwen Seta 4 2 2 100%
J. Wang Noad 3 4 4 100%
Jan Joosten Noad 3 10 10 100%
Jan Thielen Zwalocom 1 16 15 94%
Heinz Verheyden Batave 1 20 18 90%
Tom Katschnig Noad 3 10 8 80%
Har Reijnders Noad 3 10 8 80%
No Pollaart Zwalocom 1 22 17 77%
Rieny Cauven-Briels Leudal 3 20 15 75%
Marjon Lücker Batave 1 26 19 73%
Geert van de Munckhof Zwalocom 1 6 4 67%
Ans Smits Koningslust 1 6 4 67%
Peter Pekx Seta 3 24 14 58%
Bianca Drissen Seta 3 12 7 58%
John Gijsen Fortus 4 2 1 50%
Paul van Heugten Noad 3 2 1 50%
Engelbert Leijsten Seta 3 6 3 50%
Carolien Hendrikx Zwalocom 1 2 1 50%
Heidi Vervoort Seta 4 22 10 45%
Michel Vogelaar Destatec 4 14 6 43%
Frans Dorssers Fortus 4 12 5 42%
Niels Pomp Leudal 3 8 3 38%
Hans Cloostermans Seta 3 14 5 36%
John Jeuken Koningslust 1 20 7 35%
Piet Jetten Batave 1 6 2 33%
Eddy Everaerts Fortus 4 14 4 29%
John van de Coelen Seta 4 20 5 25%
Rob Quicken Leudal 3 8 2 25%
Jac Schrijvers Noad 3 4 1 25%
Wim Zelen Fortus 4 20 5 25%
Roy Beckers Leudal 3 8 2 25%
Astrid van Cruchten Destatec 4 16 3 19%
Ellen Hoogenboom Koningslust 1 26 5 19%
Siegfried Klein Destatec 4 16 2 13%
Femke Huibers Destatec 4 2 0 0%
Bas Meusen Noad 3 6 0 0%
Erick Cuijpers Zwalocom 1 2 0 0%


